. 100 TOOLBAR MOUNTING

S77-00026

"
\ ©

STANHAY




'ﬁ-\._-_‘,";’*-uyl

9
‘
,

Q""—u

i
-

C\».

PA HETOCK KIT W GEARBOX STANHAY

87700077




PA FRONT WHEEL 1208S W SCRAPER (&

S77-00065

NUM QTyY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 SHW7703705 120 STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL
2 2 SHW6E904722 OUTER SPACER
3 2 S$69-00070 PROFILE, PA FWMTG ZP
4 4 SHW2311091 M12 FORM A
5 2 SHW2306096 BOLT M12 x 40
6 2 SHW2303094 M12 NYLOC NUT
7 1 $69-00120 PROFILE PA NARROW SCRAPER FRONT
8 2 SHW2311092 M16 FORM A
9 1 SHW2303095 M16 NYLOC NUT
10 1 SHW2306144 Bolt M16 x 180
11 4 SHW2311088 M6 FORM A
12 4 SHW2309032 SETSCREW M6 x 12




PA REAR WHEEL 120SS W SCRAPER | (&'

S77-00064

NUM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 | SHW7703705 120 STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL
2 1 | 569-00118 PA NARROW REAR WHEEL MTG LH
3 1 |869-00119 PA NARROW REAR WHEEL MTG RH
4 1 | $69-00034 BOSS, REAR WHEEL STOP
5 2 | SHW2311090 M10 FORM A
6 2 | SHW2309061 SETSCREW M10 x 20
7 2 | SHW6B904722 OUTER SPACER
8 2 | SHW2311092 M16 FORM A
9 1 | SHW2303095 M16 NYLOC NUT
10 1 | SHW2306144 Bolt M16 x 180
11 2 | SHW2311091 M12 FORM A
12 1 | SHW2303094 M12 NYLOC NUT
13 1 | SHW2306111 BOLT M12 x 150
14 1 | $69-00117 PROFILE PA NARROW SCRAPER REAR
15 4 | SHW2311088 M6 FORM A
16 4 | SHW2309032 SETSCREW M6 x 12




